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Rang Name

Freitag Karin
Lachner Evelyn
Flacher Alexandra
Sieber Christina
Schranz Sandra
Winkler Angelika
Hodl Maria
RoRbéck Maria
Breitful? Angelika
Frais Iris

Farmer Maria
Markfelder Angela
Grabner Monika
Krakher Tiziana
Tiefengraber Erika
Triebl Christa
Egger Angelika
Mastl Mathilde
Jolly Ines

Paier Eva

Hofer Daniela
Auer Sonja
Decker Christina

Jg. Verein/Ort

80 ATV Irdning

69 Lc rRunnig Puchberg
72

83

75 LCA Hochschwab
66 SK Rickenwind

65 LCA Hochschwab
79

78

80 ATUS Knittelfeld

57 LCA Hochschwab
66

63 Sporting Chocolate
83 USI Graz

65 Kol la nd-Topsport-Asics
60 1. FC Donald St. Ruprecht
62 LTC Hurtig

47 TUS Kainach

88 USI Leoben

53 Union Mirzsteg

89

88

92

Netto
01:03:48
01:14:43
01:17:56
01:21:03
01:21:29
01:22:03
01:23:02
01:24:49
01:25:40
01:26:21
01:29:33
01:29:50
01:29:54
01:30:36
01:30:37
01:31:31
01:33:23
01:34:03
01:36:42
01:38:22
01:48:39
01:48:40
01:57:19

min/km

06:27
07:33
07:52
08:11
08:14
08:17
08:23
08:34
08:39
08:43
09:03
09:04
09:05
09:09
09:09
09:15
09:26
09:30
09:46
09:56
10:58
10:59
11:51



Rang Name

1 Kirui Stanley Kipkoech
2 Rois Andreas

3 Ryavec Christian

4 Bruggrabner Christian
5 Mutai Hillary

6 Sturm Andreas

7 Eisl Wolfgang

8 Mitterhuber Richard
9 Tauderer Bernd

10 Selmeister Klaus

11 Rumetshoferjohannes
12 Gugl Josef

13 Werner Benjamin

14 Schmidhofer Christian
15  Ropin Andreas

16 Schleicher Robert
17  Dirnberger Robert
18 Karner Heribert

19 Patek Andreas

20 Gander Markus

21 Loidolt Josef

22 Lintner Arthur

23 Tockner Helmut

24 Kohlhofer Michael
25 Heimrath Oliver

26 Kahlbacher Giinter
27 Khalimov Ayrat

28 Rauch Roman

29 Vaschauner Thomas
30 Haberl Michael

31 Wolfberger Kurt

32 Koubek Franz

33 Pracher Christian

34 Maier Christoph

35 Resedaritz Andreas
36 Aldrian Heinz

37 Frais Peter

38 Weber Christian

39 Kluwik Franz

40 Troger Otto

41 Rumetshofer Michael
42 Strom M Er Andreas
43 Manninger Markus
44 Beck Thomas

45 Datler Eric

46 Fischer Helmut

47 Schlager Helmut

48 Firstaller Michael
49 Harrer Hermann

50 Wunder Rudolf

51 Marchl Helmut

52 Blrscher Manfred
53 Hochsteiner Matthias
54 Kihnast Robin

55 Kopitsch Franz

56 Pobatschnig Otto

57  Steyrer Thomas

58 Brix Karl

59 Hortig Berndt

60 Fercher Erich

61 Boswart Robert

62 Pateter Erich

63 Kuchler Bernd

Jg. Verein/Ort

86 Run2gether

86 LTV BAWAG PSK Kéflach
81 LCA Hochschwab

77 LCA Hochschwab

82 Run2gether

79 Kol la nd-Topsport-Asics
84 LG St Wolfgang

71 Leobner Top Runners
77 USI Leoben

70 LCA Hochschwab

91 USI Graz

58 St. Marein

88 USI Leoben

87

78

87 USI Leoben

73 Fitpoint Runnig Team
61

83 SV Tragol

85

55 1. FC Donald St. Ruprecht
90 Bergrettung Schwaz

63 USI Graz

94

72 LCA Hochschwab

73 Sporting Chocolate

86

89 USI Leoben

67 LSV 1990 Kitzbiihel

86 LTV BAWAG PSK Kéflach
53 ATUS Judenburg

59 LCA Hochschwab

68

72 Sprungbrett, at

69 LCA Hochschwab

69

72 ATUS Knittelfeld
84

66

64 SV St. Sebastian
89

65

80 USI Graz

75 WSV Niklasdorf
76

72 KSF Gym. Leoben
63

92

58 KSV HN Tri-Team
54 USI Graz

53 RC Elektro Merl Bruck/Mur
62 Weinitzen

73 WSV TragofR

84 USI Leoben

55 Cool Running Hieflau
60 HSV St. Michael

63 Sv Zanner Group

65 PSV Leoben

52 LCA Hochschwab
78

83 USI Leoben

71 LCA Hochschwab
72 Sporting Chocolate

Netto
00:53:24
00:55:50
00:57:31
00:59:34
01:00:10
01:02:30
01:02:42
01:02:57
01:03:20
01:03:32
01:03:39
01:04:31
01:05:33
01:06:26
01:06:52
01:06:55
01:07:09
01:08:13
01:08:19
01:08:27
01:08:31
01:08:34
01:08:41
01:08:52
01:09:05
01:09:19
01:09:22
01:09:22
01:09:28
01:09:33
01:09:36
01:09:53
01:10:21
01:10:44
01:11:15
01:11:47
01:12:42
01:12:44
01:12:47
01:12:55
01:13:00
01:14:00
01:14:11
01:14:24
01:14:27
01:14:36
01:15:11
01:15:14
01:16:39
01:17:19
01:17:31
01:17:47
01:17:54
01:17:57
01:18:05
01:18:17
01:18:44
01:18:51
01:19:00
01:19:11
01:19:49
01:20:07
01:20:07

min/km
05:24
05:38
05:49
06:01
06:05
06:19
06:20
06:22
06:24
06:25
06:26
06:31
06:37
06:43
06:45
06:46
06:47
06:53
06:54
06:55
06:55
06:56
06:56
06:57
06:59
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:01
07:02
07:02
07:04
07:06
07:09
07:12
07:15
07:21
07:21
07:21
07:22
07:22
07:28
07:30
07:31
07:31
07:32
07:36
07:36
07:45
07:49
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:52
07:53
07:54
07:57
07:58
07:59
08:00
08:04
08:06
08:06



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Schnakl Harald
Ramhapp Richard
Moser Peter

Eden Gerald

Quinz Christian
Hermann Robert
Baumann Wolfgang
Konhlfiirst Dieter
Mastl Friedrich
Smrz Jirgen
Kraxner Erwin
Lautischer Thomas
Schiemel Robert
Schmid Thomas
Stadler Wolfgang
Hoffelner Harald
Sieber Gernot
Tiefengraber Martin
Schrempf Hermann
Prodner Christian
Fasching Andreas
Tritscher Franz
Routil Gerald
Béarnthaler Christoph
Hedrich Harald
Zormann Heinz
Hrassnigg Wolfgang
Pongratz Harald
Hausberger Andreas
Silewinaz Karl
Kertz Markus
Fasching Marcus
Heindl Franz
Rieger Erwin

Graft Ernst

Pateter Daniel
Triebl Armin
Rosner Ortwin
Triebl Erich

Melinz Johann
Schreiber Rudolf

66 Lauf Harry Lauf

67

64

81

72 KSF Gym. Leoben

67 LCA Hochschwab

69

70 USC Trofaiach am Start
45 TUS Kainach

84 Clean Clothes

72

76

73 PSV Leoben

90

56 OAV NF

58 Sporting Chocolate

75

58 Runtasia

37 WSV Ramsau am Dachstein
71

83 USI Leoben

41 WSV Ramsau am Dachstein
61 Bergrettung Turnau

95

61 LC ME

46

85 CS-Cleaning Service

77

82 USI Leoben

48 ASK Ortner Loosdorf
74 Run2gether

66 ATV Liesing

51 ATV Vdsendorf

33 LSV 1990 Kitzbiihel

43 ATV Liesing

96 LCA Hochschwab

97 1. FC Donald St. Ruprecht
67

54 1. FC Donald St. Ruprecht
43 LCA Hochschwab

38 ATV Liesing

01:20:39
01:20:43
01:21:06
01:21:24
01:21:51
01:22:09
01:22:29
01:22:29
01:22:34
01:22:52
01:24:49
01:24:53
01:25:42
01:25:46
01:26:29
01:26:51
01:27:17
01:27:48
01:28:46
01:28:54
01:29:19
01:30:33
01:31:11
01:31:52
01:33:06
01:33:08
01:35:41
01:36:05
01:36:43
01:37:19
01:38:02
01:39:07
01:39:58
01:46:22
01:55:34
01:55:59
01:55:59
02:04:27
02:10:28
02:10:28
02:29:38

08:09
08:09
08:12
08:13
08:16
08:18
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:22
08:34
08:34
08:39
08:40
08:44
08:46
08:49
08:52
08:58
08:59
09:01
09:09
09:13
09:17
09:24
09:24
09:40
09:42
09:46
09:50
09:54
10:01
10:06
10:45
11:40
11:43
11:43
12:34
13:11
13:11
15:07



